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

#21-1859

Gap Mills

$250,000

Tom Johnson,
Broker/Owner

304-667-8988

#21-46

$296,000

#21-557

Rainelle

$129,900

#20-118

White Sulphur

$75,000

#21-1584

$99,000

#21-145

$699,900

Terr1 Johnson,
Realtor
/Salesperson

304-667-7003

174 Northridge Drive, Lewisburg, WV
(304) 645-1242 www.landwyv.com
Thomas H. Johnson, Broker
Each office is independently owned and operated.

#22-205

$209,000

#22-587

$45,000

#21-1522

White Sulphur

$699,000

#22-40

$120,000

#22-657

$229,900

#22-139

$1,200,000

#22-605

$119,900

#22-133

$30,000




AMAZING INCOME PRODUCING PROPERTY

Restaurant on 1st floor with commercial kitchen
and deck plus 4 residential units on 2nd floor.

$699,000 | MLS #22-677
Cheryl D. Dean 304-940-0607

WEST VIRGINIA GRACE FARM

Working 32 acre farm with 4-5 BR / 3 BA
Southern Greek Revival style home built in 1910.

$549,000 | MLS #22-454
Curtis Persinger Jr 304-992-2620

UNDER CONTRACT
|
CLASSY & CONTEMPORARY HOME

3 BR / 2 BA immaculate home on ~0.66 acres.
Updated kitchen, 2 garages, beautiful landscaping!

$348,800 | MLS #22-659
Curtis Persinger Jr 304-992-2620

* GRASSY MEADOWS

UPDATED HOME WITH MOUNTAIN VIEWS
4 BR / 3 BA home on 2.5 acres. Beautifully updated

kitchen and additional lot available (MLS #22-665).
$198,800 | MLS #22-666

Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

SANDSTONE

94 ACRES OF MOUNTAIN VIEWS
Perfect for hunting, ATVs, or home/cabin sites.

Recently timbered with good access road.
$159,800 | MLS #22-649

Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

RE/MAX

304-536-0333

UNDER CONTRACT
| A ]
RENOVATED BRICK RANCH
3 BR / 2 BA remodeled home on 0.34 acres.
New fireplace, appliances, countertops & more!

$214,859 | MLS #22-545
Curtis Persinger Jr 304-992-2620

WHITE SULPHUR SPRINGS

GREAT OUTDOOR UPDATES

3 BR / 1 BA ready for interior renovation. New roof,

gutters, siding, windows, laundry room and bath.
$154,800 | MLS #22-309

Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

www.LifestyleRealtyWV.com

GAP MILLS LEWISBURG RAINELLE FORT SPRING

32 ACRE PARADISE
Two story cabin with well water.
$145,000 | MLS #22-658

Robin Perrine 304-661-3333

304-536-0333

www.LifestyleRealtyWV.com

COTTAGE ON HILLTOP
2-3 BR / 1 BA renovated home.
$159,800 | MLS #22-482

Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

CHEERFUL COMFY HOME
3BR / 1BA updated, needs heat system.
$64,800 | MLS #22-572

Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

ON THE BANKS OF GREENBRIER
4 BR / 2 BA renovated brick ranch.
$249,000 | MLS #22-97

Alinda Perrine 304-667-3334

135 Bicycle Lane
Caldwell, WV 24925

Keri Larson
Salesperson
304-618-4221

Robin Perrine
Salesperson
304-661-3333

Bobbie Jackson Curtis Persinger, Jr
Assoc. Broker Salesperson
304-667-6693 304-992-2620

Cheryl D. Dean
Assoc. Broker
304-940-0607

Alinda Perrine
Broker
304-667-3334




Real Estate ® Family Law and Estate Planning
Personal Injury and Wrongful Death

Lt Ows 80+ Uuars 0& dﬁ@aﬂ Eponamer Works Fo Youw

Jeffry Pritt
Responsible Attorney

246 Main Street
Union, West Virginia 24983

304.772.4700




Donna Stoner Paul Jacoby Shar Holmberg

Cheryl

Gilman-Dobbs Caroline Coppoolse  Jenny Tuckwiller

Kerry Baldwin Landon Chaja

Sofia Crowell

Paul Grist, Broker gristrealestate.com
695 Jefferson Street, S. | Lewisburg, WV 24901
304-645-5000 | grist@gristrealestate.com




NEW TO MARKET

$339,900

A newly remodeled brick home in a peaceful neighborhood located within walking distance of the WV
School of Osteopathic Medicine. Freshly remodeled, this 3 bed 2 bath plus bonus room home is move-in
ready and comes with high-end appliances and amenities. The remodel included all new plumbing,
electrical, and heating systems. The hardwood flooring was refinished throughout the house and new tile
floors were installed in the bathrooms. This solid brick home is ready for its new owners and would be
perfect for a family that wants to live close to the Osteopathic School and the town of Lewisburg.

$595,000

Elegant and spacious 3,500 sq ft, 3-bedroom, 2.5-bath brick ranch in Lewisburg's historic district, adjacent to
Osteopathic Medical School. Many exquisite handcrafted features. This impeccably-restored brick home
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